ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
CAPUTO OTTOMAN BED

IMPORTANT
Please inspect all items carefully before assembling.

If for any reason you need to return this item,
you must return in its original packaging.
Assembled item(s) cannot be returned.

Minimum no. of people

@ O
recommended to Approx.assemlyn time:
30 mins

assemble this product:
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PART LIST

HARDWARE LIST

Qe ©Qum Cgm o S —
16mm M8 bolt 30mm M8 bolt 30mm M6 bolt 13mm M6 Washer | 50mm M5 screw
L 99— O O ©

Adjustable Foot spanner M5 allen key M4 allen key single cap
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Double cap
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50mm M5 screw

Step 2 |2 Q@ D

30mm M8 bolt M5 allen key

Page 3 of 6




@ =
4x
13mm M6 Washer
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M4 allen key
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50mm M5 screw
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Adjustable Foot

Step 5 |© @)

Step 7 O O
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Double cap

Step 8|9 7—
spanner

Step 10 Cﬁ?g@p
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